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100 0,6 0,2
25015 21,1 27,0

200 0,4 0,0
40 2 0,6

30 2,8 0,6

80 0,5 0,2
250t5 3,4 4,6
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200 0,4 0,0
30 1,5 0,4
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80 6,2 11,4
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22,7
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85,83
13,00
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1,88
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22,40
12,26
23,00
57,66

Synovra 3a6aea
BaSnr O6oxarZra
Opyrr MaHgapun
Tlorypr Spvrrypr
Monoxo KilnnqeHoe
hroro
Knagoaulrx
floaap :

80
, 100

148
200
200

6,2 11,4 45,2 308 22,40
6 24 68,0 500 38,00

1,2 0,3 11,1 56,2 23,00
3,8 6,4 33 860 54,00
5,8 5,0 9,4 106 12,26

1830 149.66
Aranoaa A.lO
Pynuxoea H.C


